
2023-24 Duplin County Schools
Schedule of Assessments and Grade Reporting Dates (As of 8.9.2023)

K-8 & Comprehensive High Schools

K-8 Progress Report Dates

Friday, September 22, 2023

Friday, November 17, 2023

Friday, February 2, 2024

Thursday, April 6, 2024

9-12 Progress Report Dates

Friday, September 15, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Friday, December 1, 2023

Friday, January 26, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Report Card and
IEP Progress Report Dates

Monday, October 30, 2023

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024

End of Year Report Cards:
K-8 - Friday, May 24, 2024

HS - Mailed no later than Friday, June 24, 2024

Duplin Early College High School

Progress Report Dates

Friday, September 1, 2023

Friday, September 22, 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023

Friday, December 1, 2023

Friday, January 26, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Report Card and
IEP Progress Report Dates

Monday, October 16, 2023

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024

End of Year Report Cards:
Mailed no later than Friday, June 24, 2024


